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CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA

POS
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3
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NUM
PETT

152
192
167
272
224

13
27

48
70
66
124
117
200
177
270
215

30
28
64
97
176
233
264

16

56
44
81
74
119
128
198
174
254
232

26
35
67
61
130
147

NUM
CODICE

71165
657823
70656
657824
68116
68748
69109
57773
59047
61012
62623

72813
73109
72364
71127
70017
66278
65167
67341
57513
57118
59867
61765

70514
70706
63842
64162
60815
59350
60085

71719
72247
70908
70968
64111
64970
64152
68239
62242
63151
57664
58871

659310
659322
64197
67174
657889
64381

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 00301 ASV TAISTEN
OBERHAMMER Noemie
KIRCHLER Eva
RUGORA Liam
OBERSCHMIED Luis
WISTHALER Isabel
HASPINGER Maria
TASCHLER Rafael
SPIZZICA Alice
OBERHAMMER Leonie
RUGORA Noah
KAHN Ivan

2 00223 ASC DREI ZINNEN
HOLZER Sara
PIGOZZI Asia
SABBA Elia
HOLZER Franz
HAPPACHER Amy
RAINER Ida Maria
WATSCHINGER Emil
HAPPACHER Niklas
SABBA Teresa
WISTHALER Anna
TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Constanti
BUZZO Lukas

3 00386 ASC RASEN
PRUGGER Alexander
MESSNER Max
HELLWEGER Marina
SCHUSTER Emma
LEITGEB Isabel
SCHUSTER Luis
ZOESCHG Laurin

4 00350 AWSV INNICHEN
BURGMANN Sophie
SCHWINGSHACKL Yara
JANACH Paul
SULZENBACHER Toni
LEPORE Elisabetta
LERCHER Julia
MANCUSO Tobias
AMALTHOF Alex
PLONER Nadine
SACCO PROILA Alessia
LERCHER Stefan
AMALTHOF Samuel

5 00044 ASC ST.VIGIL
FAPPANI Niki
BARONI Elio
CLARA Anna
SARDI Benedetta
CLARA Luca
ALBERTI Marco Elia
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PUNTI

ANNO

2011
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
2010
2007
2007
2008
2008

2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2009
2009
2010
2007
2007
2007
2008

2011
2011
2009
2009
2008
2007
2007

2011
2012
2011
2011
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2008
2007
2007

2011
2011
2009
2010
2009
2009
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COD.

00301
00301
00301
00301
00301
00301
00301
00301
00301
00301
00301

00223
00223
00223
00223
00223
00223
00223
00223
00223
00223
00223
00223

00386
00386
00386
00386
00386
00386
00386

00350
00350
00350
00350
00350
00350
00350
00350
00350
00350
00350
00350

00044
00044
00044
00044
00044
00044

SOCIETA’

ASV TAISTEN
ASV TAISTEN
ASV TAISTEN
ASV TAISTEN
ASV TAISTEN
ASV TAISTEN
ASV TAISTEN
ASV TAISTEN
ASV TAISTEN
ASV TAISTEN
ASV TAISTEN

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

DREI

DREI
DREI
DREI
DREI
DREI
DREI
DREI
DREI
DREI
DREI

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

RASEN
RASEN
RASEN
RASEN
RASEN
RASEN
RASEN

AWSV
AWSV
AWSV
AWSV
AWSV
AWSV
AWSV
AWSV
AWSV
AWSV
AWSV
AWSV

ASC ST.VIGIL
ASC ST.VIGIL
ASC ST.VIGIL
ASC ST.VIGIL
ASC ST.VIGIL
ASC ST.VIGIL

521

469

ZINNEN
DREI ZINNEN
ZINNEN
ZINNEN
ZINNEN
ZINNEN
ZINNEN
ZINNEN
ZINNEN
ZINNEN
ZINNEN
ZINNEN

397

346

INNICHEN
INNICHEN
INNICHEN
INNICHEN
INNICHEN
INNICHEN
INNICHEN
INNICHEN
INNICHEN
INNICHEN
INNICHEN
INNICHEN

260

TEMPO TOTALE

1'05.74
1'05.74
55.50
1'08.87
56.75
58.12
54.29
48.81
49.19
51.68
51.74

111.14
1'15.64
56.64
1'03.36
54.68
56.36
52.53
53.72
50.61
51.07
49.95
51.31

59.69
1'04.95
52.18
52.94
50.67
49.61
50.51

1'08.43
1'13.57
59.35
1'00.94
54.67
55.60
53.30
59.31
56.03
1'00.95
50.55
51.30

1'10.38
1'03.05
54.02
56.60
53.30
5417

PUNTI

80
80
100
6
24
16
29
100
60
14
12

24
14
80
22
45
29
60
40
45
32
60
18

45
16
100
80
40
80
36

36
22
60
40
50
36
50

o

32
20

26
26
60
26
50
32
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POS

18
21
22
23

29
25

14

26
28

39
49
12

19

28
20
28
16

21
27
29
51

12
13
22
26
16
31
10
24

9
14
27
27
35
37

NUM
PETT

208
209
248
245

11
31
47
93
132
129
204
195
252
210

63
113
193
158
281
282

82

71
150
136
202
186
250

24
45
75
134
140
172
156
227

20
91
187
201
225

65

94
143
139
160
199
271
253

12
2
52
84
118
126

NUM
CODICE

61296
57093
58000
57801

665219
665214
665217
665216
65990
68585
68883
58896
62003
58009
58946

664313
89674
58597
62818
57699
59871

68981
65809
64642
66209
61300
59616
59146

658307
658262
68910
65025
69656
62066
63091
60558

70348
65915
62509
61419
59483

68278
67325
69146
67017
59201
58900
57266
63642

666606
666607
666943

69307
665104
665108

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

KASTLUNGER Mia
PALFRADER Miriam
TREBO Paul
PLONER Hannes

6 00309 ASC GSIESERTAL
WIERER Nahla
STEINMAIR Sophia
KARGRUBER Julian
HABERER Darian
STEINMAIR Hannah
KARGRUBER Mattia
AUER Dennis
BACHER Leonie
KARGRUBER Chiara
SCHRANZHOFER Michael
SCHRANZHOFER Felix

7 00097 ASC LADINIA
HOWELL Sienna Lucie
HOWELL Oliver Jeremy Eynon
VETTURINI Rebecca
PEZZEDI Emma
CASTLUNGER David
IRSARA Simon

8 00257 ASV SK AHRNTAL

WENGER Heidi

TASSER Romy

GALLUZZ| Alessandro

GASTEIGER Noah

TAVELLA Lena

VOLGGER Sophia

OBERSCHMIED Alex

9 00682 ASV PRAGS
LERCHER Corinna
OBERSTEINER Andreas
LERCHER Julia
AUER Simon
STEINER Hannes
OBERSTEINER Anna
LERCHER Nadine
LERCHER Michael

10 00551 ASV TAUFERS
AUSSERHOFER Lea
INNERBICHLER Romina
EPPACHER Katja
SEEBER Theresa
HOPFGARTNER Jakob Benedikt

1 00190 ASV BRUNECK
PICCOLI Vittoria Alberta
LEITNER Lilly
NIEDERKOFLER Thomas
VOLGGER Noah
GAMPER Anna Sofia
MOSER Julia
AUER Paul
CHIERICATO Mattia

12 00218 ASC OLANG
PRUGGER Emma
IRSCHARA Romy
PIMAZZONI Edoardo
HOFER Valerie
JUD Daniel
NEUNHAEUSERER David
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PUNTI

ANNO

2008
2007
2007
2007

2012
2012
2011
2011
2009
2010
2010
2007
2008
2007
2007

2010
2009
2007
2008
2007
2007

2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2007

2011
2011
2010
2009
2010
2008
2008
2008

2011
2009
2008
2008
2007

2010
2010
2010
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008

2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2010
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COD.

00044
00044
00044
00044

00309
00309
00309
00309
00309
00309
00309
00309
00309
00309
00309

00097
00097
00097
00097
00097
00097

00257
00257
00257
00257
00257
00257
00257

00682
00682
00682
00682
00682
00682
00682
00682

00551
00551
00551
00551
00551

00190
00190
00190
00190
00190
00190
00190
00190

00218
00218
00218
00218
00218
00218

SOCIETA'

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ST.VIGIL
ST.VIGIL
ST.VIGIL
ST.VIGIL

252
GSIESERTAL
GSIESERTAL
GSIESERTAL
GSIESERTAL
GSIESERTAL
GSIESERTAL
GSIESERTAL
GSIESERTAL
GSIESERTAL
GSIESERTAL
GSIESERTAL

246
LADINIA
LADINIA
LADINIA
LADINIA
LADINIA
LADINIA

230
SK AHRNTAL
SK AHRNTAL
SK AHRNTAL
SK AHRNTAL
SK AHRNTAL
SK AHRNTAL
SK AHRNTAL

166
PRAGS
PRAGS
PRAGS
PRAGS
PRAGS
PRAGS
PRAGS
PRAGS

116

ASV TAUFERS
ASV TAUFERS
ASV TAUFERS
ASV TAUFERS
ASV TAUFERS

ASV BRUNECK
ASV BRUNECK
ASV BRUNECK
ASV BRUNECK
ASV BRUNECK
ASV BRUNECK
ASV BRUNECK
ASV BRUNECK

ASC OLANG
ASC OLANG
ASC OLANG
ASC OLANG
ASC OLANG
ASC OLANG

104

99

TEMPO TOTALE

53.38
54.05
52.35
52.36

1'08.39
1'17.20
1'05.09
1'07.46
55.87
55.52
58.93
50.94
53.49
49.97
50.89

1'04.17
57.95
49.01
52.51
48.01
50.32

1'03.23
1'03.85
51.79
51.79
57.56
1'27.04
50.98

1'06.27
1'01.05
59.67
53.87
58.32
54.01
55.25
51.67

54.08
1'00.26
55.10
55.33
55.31

57.18
57.36
57.72
58.05
52.67
55.55
50.94
52.37

1'09.82
1'14.44
1'10.89
1'03.44
1'00.56
1'01.02

PUNTI

13
10
9
8

40
12
15

32
16

36
12
50
29

6
80
18

100
40

100
100
0

22

50
36
12
36

11

15

100

10

4
2
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POS NUM
PETT

11 165
13 196
46 235

11 102
5 219
10 216

11 43
44 145
48 125
35 205
43 206
45 234
58 279

22 23
26 33
35 78
24 120
26 146
33 214

13 4
19 154
23 148
39 240
55 268

21 22
25 95
12 197
40 179
34 249
52 274

NUM
CODICE

62759
57450
666610

64980
58600
57634

70358
663668
66500
661008
62827
63170
61133
60713

666513
666508
666506
666509
66144
65867
56984

70152
65249
68979
57107
62777

664861
67351
61315
63277
57245
59852

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO
SCHWEIGL Sophie 2008
WIERER Sabrina 2007
SCHNARF Laurin 2008
13 00183 ASV NIEDERDORF
OBERGASSER Hannes 2009
OBERARZBACHER Niklas 2007
BAUR Matthias 2007
14 01415 ASV PFALZEN
PEINTNER Joel 2011
REIJMER Peter Christian 2012
WINKLER Paul 2009
HINTEREGGER Elias 2009
PRENN Karolin 2008
GSCHLIESSER Maria 2008
BACHER Jonas 2008
DURNWALDER Manuel 2008
15 02242 SSV PICHL GSIES ASV
SCHWINGSHACKL Anna 2011
HOFER Vera 2012
TASCHLER Lukas 2012
MARCHESINI Nina 2010
TASCHLER Michael 2009
PLANKENSTEINER Lukas 2009
EDLER Felix 2007
16 00187 ASC WELSBERG
WIERER Nina 2011
GITZL Justin 2009
TOTMOSER Manuel 2010
PATZLEINER Raphael 2007
MOMENTE' Samuel 2008
17 00058 ASC TOBLACH
MAIR Yvonne 2012
TASCHLER Maya 2010
NIEDERKOFLER Romy 2008
MAIR Anja 2008
PICHLER Stefan 2007
TASCHLER MANTOVANI Jonas 2007
ESPOSTA ORE: 12.50
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22232
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COD.

00218
00218
00218

00183
00183
00183

01415
01415
01415
01415
01415
01415
01415
01415

02242
02242
02242
02242
02242
02242
02242

00187
00187
00187
00187
00187

00058
00058
00058
00058
00058
00058

SOCIETA'

ASC
ASC
ASC

ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

SSv
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSv
SSv
SSvV

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

OLANG
OLANG
OLANG

95
NIEDERDORF
NIEDERDORF
NIEDERDORF

74
PFALZEN
PFALZEN
PFALZEN
PFALZEN
PFALZEN
PFALZEN
PFALZEN
PFALZEN

71
PICHL GSIES ASV
PICHL GSIES ASV
PICHL GSIES ASV
PICHL GSIES ASV
PICHL GSIES ASV
PICHL GSIES ASV
PICHL GSIES ASV

40
WELSBERG
WELSBERG
WELSBERG
WELSBERG
WELSBERG

38
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH
TOBLACH

LA GIURIA

TEMPO TOTALE

51.96
52.24
54.98

55.04
50.11
50.94

59.59
1'03.16
1'04.14
1'06.10

56.46

59.57

54.95

56.16

1'07.34
1'23.56
1'10.27
1'12.63
57.83
58.05
53.37

1'13.60
56.51
57.80
54.00
55.95

1'23.14
1'03.02
52.13
57.57
53.48
55.39

PUNTI

24
20
0

24
45
26
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